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Biscuit Pop

 

Brownie:

Small

Bites

 

Cakesicle

 

Classic Cupcake

Deluxe Cupcake

Fondant Topped Cupcake

Mini Cupcake

 

Chocolate Dipped Strawberry

 

Flapjack

Small

Bites

 

Iced Shortbread

 

Macaron

 

Millionaire Shortbread

Small

Bites

 

Rocky Road

Small

Bites

 

Item

2"

 

2.5" x 2.5"

2" x 2"

1.2" x 1.2"

 

One Size

 

Standard

Standard

Standard 

Mini

 

Various  

 

2.5" x 2.5"

2" x 2"

1.2" x 1.2"

 

2.75"

 

One Size

 

2.5" x 2.5"

2" x 2"

1.2" x 1.2"

 

2.5" x 2.5"

2" x 2"

1.2" x 1.2"

 

Size

12

 

9

16

36

 

8

 

6

6

6

12

 

24  

 

9

16

36

 

12

 

50

 

9

16

36

 

9

16

36

 

Minimum Order

£2.00 each

 

£2.50 each

£1.25 each

60p each

 

£2.50 each

 

£2.50 each

£3.00 each

£3.50 each

£1.00 each

 

£1.00 each

 

£2.50 each

£1.25 each

60p each

 

£2.50 each

 

£1.45 each

 

£3.00 each

£1.50 each

£1.00 each

 

£2.00 each

£1.20 each

50p each

 

Unpackaged

£3.00 each

 

£3.50 each

£1.25 each

£2.80 per 3

 

£3.50 each

 

£3.50 each

£4.00 each

£4.50 each

£1.50 each

 

£4.00 per 3

 

£3.50 each

£1.25 each

£2.80 per 3

 

£3.50 each

 

£4.85 per 3

 

£4.00 each

£2.50 each

£4.00 per 3

 

£3.00 each

£2.20 each

£2.50 per 3

 

Packaged

http://www.instagram.com/kimmis.cakes
http://www.facebook.com/KimmisCakes1

