

Wedding Favours & Dessert Table Items

Item	Size	Minimum Order	Unpackaged	Packaged
Biscuit Pop	2"	12	£2.00 each	£3.00 each
Brownie:	2.5" × 2.5"	9	£2.50 each	£3.50 each
Small	2" x 2"	16	£1.25 each	£1.25 each
Bites	1.2" × 1.2"	36	60p each	£2.80 per 3
Cakesicle	One Size	8	£2.50 each	£3.50 each
Classic Cupcake	Standard	6	£2.50 each	£3.50 each
Deluxe Cupcake	Standard	6	£3.00 each	£4.00 each
Fondant Topped Cupcake	Standard	6	£3.50 each	£4.50 each
Mini Cupcake	Mini	12	£1.00 each	£1.50 each
Chocolate Dipped Strawberry	Various	24	£1.00 each	£4.00 per 3
Flapjack	2.5" × 2.5"	9	£2.50 each	£3.50 each
Small	2" x 2"	16	£1.25 each	£1.25 each
Bites	1.2" × 1.2"	36	60p each	£2.80 per 3
Iced Shortbread	2.75"	12	£2.50 each	£3.50 each
Macaron	One Size	50	£1.45 each	£4.85 per 3
Millionaire Shortbread	2.5" × 2.5"	9	£3.00 each	£4.00 each
Small	2" x 2"	16	£1.50 each	£2.50 each
Bites	1.2" × 1.2"	36	£1.00 each	£4.00 per 3
Rocky Road	2.5" x 2.5"	9	£2.00 each	£3.00 each
Small	2" x 2"	16	£1.20 each	£2.20 each
Bites	1.2" X 1.2"	36	50p each	£2.50 per 3